
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN E
657.24 FT FOR POB, CONT E
658.77 FT, S 661.19 FT, W

HUTCHINGS NANCY/HUTCHINGS ROBERT
129 SW SAN TUCKNEE TERRACE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-04001-102

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

30616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/15/2015 TW 10.01 10,904 76,950 2,268 8,636

STANDARD
3

117,037
14,500
85,586

142,441
80,864
61,577

HX HB 36,577
25,000

217,123
0

217,123

1005/0956 11/13/2003 WD Q V 04 23,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD MGT SERVICES 

JENNIFER POWERS & R

0917/0186 4/14/1999 CD Q V 01 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD MGT SERVICES 

JENNIFER POWERS
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30330 M H 462 07/30/2012

2002HX Base Yr

209 SW SAN TUCKNEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,920 117.9000 110.83 212,794 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 117,037

1,920 1,920 117,037

BAS= W48 S40 E48 N40$.

BAS

48

40

48

40

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

14,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 8,636

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 280.00 252.00 2,268

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 76,950


